
LYNX TRACK - MIDDLE SCHOOL

2021

3/9/2021

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Monday, March 22, 2021 MS Track Practice Begins Home

Thursday, April 8, 2021 MS TR @ Mitchell Away 4:00 PM

Monday, April 12, 2021 MS Metro Track @ Harrisburg Away 4:15 PM

Thursday, April 15, 2021 MS Metro Field (8th-HB/7th-E) Away 4:15 PM

Monday, April 19, 2021 MS Metro Track @ HWF Away 4:15 PM

Thursday, April 22, 2021 MS Metro Field (8th-BV/7th-M) Home/Away 4:15 PM

Friday, April 23, 2021 MS TR vs Madison/Watertown/Yankton @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Monday, April 26, 2021 MS TR vs Watertown @ BV Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 MS Metro Track @ HWF Away 4:15 PM

Thursday, April 29, 2021 MS Metro Field (8TH-BV/7TH-Tea) Home/Away 4:15 PM

Monday, May 3, 2021 MS Metro Track @ BV Home 4:15 PM

Thursday, May 6, 2021 MS Metro Field (8th-OG/7th-PH) Away 4:15 PM

Friday, May 7, 2021 MS TR&F vs Brookings @ BV Home 4:00 PM

Monday, May 10, 2021 MS Metro Field Finals (8th-HWF/7th-O’G)-Rain Date 

5/14/21

Away 4:15 PM

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 MS Metro Track Finals @ HWF - Rain Date 5/13/21 Away 4:30 PM

Thursday, May 13, 2021 MS Track Lynx Invite (Only athletes not participating at 

ESD Meet)

Home 4:00 PM

Friday, May 14, 2021 MS ESD Track Invite @ Pierre Away 3:30 PM

MONDAY, MARCH 22FIRST PRACTICE:

HARRISBURG NORTH, HARRISBURG SOUTH, MITCHELLLYNX INVITE:


